DuroSite® LED Bulkhead Luminaire - CE
For Industrial Application
DuroSite® LED Bulkhead Luminaire- CE Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight
11W & 22W: 4.70kg (10.30 lbs)
34W 4.85kg (10.70 lbs)
Cable Entry: All cable entries are drilled and tapped
see ordering options.

Patent #8,029,162
DuroSite® LED Bulkhead Luminaire
Ordering Information
Part Number Voltage Lens Optic CCT Lumens Wattage LPW
Standard Models - 100 - 277V AC
WP-2C3L-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 2,250 34 66
WP-4C3L-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 2,250 34 66
WP-5C3L-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 2,150 34 63
WP-2C3H-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55
WP-4C3H-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55
WP-5C3H-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 22 55
WP-2C3C-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 600 11 55
WP-4C3C-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 11 55
WP-5C3C-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 11 55
Standard Models - 24 - 48V DC
WP-4C2H-NLGC 24 - 48V DC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 11 55
Emergancy Models - 207-264V AC
WE-2C4L-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 2,250 36 62
WE-4C4L-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 2,250 36 62
WE-5C4L-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 2,150 36 60
WE-2C4H-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 24 55
WE-4C4H-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 24 50
WE-5C4H-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 24 50
WE-2C4C-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 600 13 46
WE-4C4C-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 13 46
WE-5C4C-NLGC 207-264V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 13 46
Emergancy Models - 90-132V AC
WE-2C5H-NLGC 90-132V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 24 55
WE-4C5H-NLGC 90-132V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 24 50
WE-5C5H-NLGC 90-132V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 1,200 24 50
WE-2C5C-NLGC 90-132V AC Clear Glass Wide 5,650K (cool white) 600 13 46
WE-4C5C-NLGC 90-132V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 13 46
WE-5C5C-NLGC 90-132V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) 5,650K (cool white) 600 13 46
Amber Models - 207-264V AC1
WP-2A3L-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Wide Amber 34
WP-4A3L-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) Amber 34
WP-5A3L-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) Amber 34
WP-2A3H-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Wide Amber 22
WP-4A3H-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) Amber 22
WP-5A3H-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) Amber 22
WP-2A3C-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Wide Amber 11
WP-4A3C-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (35° X 55°) Amber 11
WP-5A3C-NLGC 100-277V AC Clear Glass Oval (55° X 35°) Amber 11
1Please consult factory for amber model lumen values
Standard and Emergancy Models Only:
Models shown are cooll white, no bracket, clear glass: